
 
       

Lunch Menu for 
11th - 15th     
February    

 

 

 

 

The following children were Star of the Week for the week ending 8th 
February  

Nursery    Reception    Year One  

Lilly Rose    Lara     Rayyan 
Saihaan    Senaya    Harley 
      Nafees    Alesha 
      Simran    Laith 
 
Year Two    Year Three    Year Four 

Zahir     Naira    Terrel 
Ariana    Marcia    Louie 
Jack     James    Shae 
Rory     Sotonye    Aimee 
 
Year Five    Year Six     

Amos     Wina 
Tyrese    Misha 
Waleed    Lass 
Danielle    Zaja 
     Gracie 
     Sanojan 

Congratulations to all of 
these children who have 
gone over and above with 
their effort in class and 
around school this week. 
We are very proud of each 
and every one of you. Keep 
up the good work.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

      

   

  

   

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Hot Dogs 
with Curly 

Fries 
Cottage Pie 

Roasted Pork 
with Apple 

Sauce, Roast 
Potatoes & 

Gravy 

Jacket 
Potato Day  

 
With a 

selection of 
fillings:  
Cheese, 
Beans, 

Coleslaw, 
Tuna Mayo, 
Barbequed 

Beef, 
Vegetable 

Curry 

Pizza Day 
Meat Feast 

Or 
Margherita 

with 
Chips 

 
Breaded 
Fish with 

Chips 

Vegetarian 
Hot Dogs 

with Curly 
Fries 

Vegetable 
Curry with 

Rice 

Roast Quorn 
Fillet, Roast 
Potatoes & 

Gravy 

Peas 
Sweetcorn 

Cabbage 
Carrots 

Mixed 
Vegetables 

Broccoli 

Baked 
Beans 
Mixed 

Vegetables 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
Of Fillings 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
Of Fillings 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
Of Fillings 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
Of Fillings 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
Of Fillings 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Fruit 
Crumble 

with 
Custard 

Chocolate 
Brownie 

Rice Pudding 
Gateaux or 
Cheesecake 

Jelly 

Available Daily – Fresh Bread, Fresh Fruit, Fresh Fruit Pots, Fruit 
Yoghurts and Salad Bar 

                                                            

          www.woodhouse.priacademy.co.uk             0121 464 1769            @WoodhousePA 

Also available in colour online 

Stars of the Week 

http://www.woodhouse.priacademy.co.uk/


 
       

                                              28th January – 1st February 2019 

                                               Yearly attendance is currently running at: 96.12% 
         Last Week’s attendance was: 94.35% 
Our Attendance target for this year is 97%  

Class Attendance for the week   Class Attendance for the week 

Nursery 94.21%  3A 98% 
RO 87.46%  3N 98% 
RW 91.33%  4W 97.50% 
1L 94%  4F 92.76% 
1R 90%  5W 97.33% 
2M 94%  5S 98% 

2WP 96.13%  6WO 98.50% 
RR 78.89%  6L  98.10% 

  6D 90% 
Congratulations to 6WO who had the best class 
attendance for last week. We had 101 lates last week 
across all year groups. These, no matter how small, are 
lost learning time.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 15th Feb – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Friday 15th Feb – Last day of half term 

Monday 18th Feb – Friday 22nd Feb – Spring Half Term Break. 

Monday 25th Feb – First day of half term 

Thursday 7th Mar – World Book Day (Details to follow) 

Friday 8th Mar – Year 4 Visit to Birmingham Sea Life Centre 

Thursday 14th Mar – Year 5 Parent Workshop (2 – 3:15) 

Friday 15th Mar – Comic Relief Event (Details to follow) 

Tuesday 19th Mar – Year 3 visit to Birmingham Museum & Art  

Gallery  

Wednesday 20th Mar – RW Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Monday 1st Apr – Autism Awareness Day  

Thursday 4th Apr – 4F Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 4th Apr – Year 2 Parent’s SATs meeting (3:30 – 4) 

Thursday 11th Apr – Easter Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:30 – 3:15 Easter  

Bonnet Parade to follow assembly) 

Thursday 11th Apr – Last day of half term  

Friday 12th Apr – Staff Training Day (School Closed to Children) 

Monday 15th Apr – Friday 26th Apr – Easter Holiday 

Monday 6th May – School Closed to Children for Bank Holiday 

Friday 24th May – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May – Summer Half Term Break 

Wednesday 5th Jun – 1R Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 12th Jun – Nursery Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 20th Jun – 5W Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 20th Jun – Year 4 Parent Workshop (2 – 3:15) 

Wednesday 26th Jun – RO Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 27th Jun – 3A Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 3rd Jul – 2WP Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 3rd Jul – Summer Fayre (details to follow) 

Thursday 4th Jul – 4W Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Friday 5th Jul – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Wednesday 10th Jul – 1L Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Friday 19th Jul – Last day of school for Children 

Monday 22nd Jul – School Closed to Children for Staff Training  

Tuesday 23rd Jul – Friday 30th Aug – Summer Break 

 

 

 

Breakfast Price Amendments 
From Monday June 3rd we will be amending some of the prices of items at 
our breakfast club.  

The only items affected by the price amendments will be the hot breakfast 
items such as bacon and sausages. There will be a price increase of 5p per 
item.  

The free breakfast offer and prices of drinks will not change. Tuck shop 
prices will also stay the same.  

The reason for the price increases is because of price increases with our 
suppliers.  

We will confirm the full price list closer to the time of the changes coming 
into force.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly 
Lates 

NSY RO RW 1L 1R 2M 2WP 3A 3N 4W 4F 5W 5S 6WO 6L 6D 

Before reg 5 4 12 1 1 4 9 11 0 3 10 15 6 3 6 5 

After reg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Diary 

   Dates 

6WO 


